
Barem: A.a.c.

Temps concedit

OBS 

Punts 

Temps

1 1 CT38484 OLAF CT34954  Mariona Salichs Gomez CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 2 CT38487 VIOLETA CT27722  Júlia Barrera Agell CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 3 CT38472 SHINCHAN CT34741  Carla Matesanz Alonso CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 4 CT32184 MORA CT22343  Mª Valentina Pagés Rodriguez CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 5 CT32137 GRINGO CT22168  Miquel Font Juscafresa CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 6 CT38486 VENTA CT36022  Manuel Fernández Hernández CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 7 CT38488 DAKOTA CT36026 Johana Turón Dorado CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 8 CT38470 LINDA CT36337  Anna Burjons Buxalleu CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 9 CT38504 MESSI CT37430  Anna Lopez Almohalla CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 10 CT38489 GALA CT38132  Irina Castellar Torrus CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1ª QUALIFICATIVA

CLASIF. O.S. LAC CAVALL LDN GENET/AMAZONA CLUB

PUNTS

TOTAL 

PUNTS

CST0* - CH OMEGA IV Copa 

ACEEGi

10:00 h

0,2 m

24 de Febrer de 2019
ORDRE DE SORTIDA / RESULTATS HORA D'INICI:

www.apista.eu



Barem: A.s.c.

Temps concedit

OBS 
Punts 

Temps

1 1 CT13160 APAXE CT34188  Clara Moliner Baró CLUB HIPICA AIGUAMOLLS 0

1 2 CT32137 GRINGO CT40732  Miquel Font Juscafresa CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 3 CT32184 MORA CT38771  Mª Valentina Pagés Rodriguez CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 4 CT38486 VENTA CT40795  Manuel Fernández Hernández CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 5 CT38488 DAKOTA CT40810 Johana Turón Dorado CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 6 CT38470 LINDA CT41223  Anna Burjons Buxalleu CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 6 BIS 0

1 7 CT38504 MESSI CT43395  Anna Lopez Almohalla CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 8 CT38489 GALA CT20889  Irina Castellar Torrus CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 9 CT14251 JAEN 1 CT39333 Nídia Cabañas Vilar CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 10 CT21415 SILVAN AIS CT39999 Berta Dorca Casdemont CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 11 CT25900 THIMBER CT22168  Victor Martin Vidal CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 12 CT38471 LLUNA CT14346  Georgina Castellar Torrus CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 13 CT35090 BILBO CT40731  Jordina Martín Bonany CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 13 BIS 0

1 14 CT38298 LLUNA CT40780  Laura Becerra Heras CLUB HIPIC BOSQUEROS 0

1 15 CT25509 DAISY CT36337  Elena Naef Galí CLUB HIPICA AIGUAMOLLS 0

1 16 CT13160 APAXE CT34752  Marina Kuralte Gonzalez CLUB HIPICA AIGUAMOLLS 0

CST0* - CH OMEGA IV Copa 

ACEEGi

24 de Febrer de 2019

CLASIF.

1ª QUALIFICATIVA

TOTAL 

PUNTS

O.S. LAC CAVALL

PUNTS

HORA D'INICI:

CLUB

10:45 H

0,40 m

LDN GENET/AMAZONA

ORDRE DE SORTIDA / RESULTATS

www.apista.eu



Barem: A.s.c.

Temps concedit

OBS 
Punts 

Temps

1 1 CT35090 BILBO CT20557  Jordina Martin Bonany CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 2 CT25900 THIMBER CT37296  Victor Martin Vidal CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 3 CT38485 PLUMA/NOA CT28299  Ana Almohalla Sanchez CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 4 CT14251 JAEN 1 CT39333 Nídia Cabañas Vilar CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 5 CT21415 SILVAN AIS CT39999 Berta Dorca Casdemont CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 6 CT38298 LLUNA CT40780  Laura Becerra Heras CLUB HIPIC BOSQUEROS 0

1 6 bis 0

1 7 CT9699 TIRANT LO BLANC CT40732  Paula Sala Sanchez CLUB HIPIC BOSQUEROS 0

1 8 CT14704 TARZAN CT40795  Júlia Artigas Dilmé CLUB HIPIC BOSQUEROS 0

1 9 CT37439 KLOE CT40810  Emma Martinez Moreno CLUB HIPIC BOSQUEROS 0

1 10 CT34728 TAKE ME DANCING CT38132  Naís Pérez Schmitt CLUB HIPIC VIDRERES 0

1 11 CT26152 CONFESA CT37962  Anna Bosch Castellote CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 12 CT32631 NIKE CT20557  Alba Roura Villaescusa CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 12 bis 0

1 13 CT32941 FURIA CT20889  Andrea Mas Frigola CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 14 CT36463 HAAKON CT43511  Sarah Hall Bürki FEDERACIO CATALANA D'HIPICA 0

1 15 CT38469 SILVER CT40780  Sonia Martin Vidal CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 16 CT38466 PINKY CT43511  Berta Bosch Blazquez CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 17 CT38468 BELLA CT1021  Sofia Arcas Fàbregas CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 18 CT35091 OMEGA ATLAS CT37296  Alexandra Kelgankina CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 18 BIS 0

1 19 CT36380 PIRLO CT43395  Cerys Sabine CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 20 CT25509 DAISY CT34481  Joanna Gil Lara CLUB HIPICA AIGUAMOLLS 0

1 21 CT36429 ALTEA CT38757 Regina Beltran Vallès CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1ª QUALIFICATIVA

CLASIF. O.S. LAC CAVALL LDN GENET/AMAZONA CLUB

PUNTS

TOTAL 

PUNTS

CST0* - CH OMEGA IV Copa 

ACEEGi

11:40 H

0,60 m

24 de Febrer de 2019
ORDRE DE SORTIDA / RESULTATS HORA D'INICI:

www.apista.eu



Barem: 2 Fases Esp.

Temps concedit

OBS 
Punts 

Temps

1 1 CT33569 COOLMAN CT41698  Clara Cullell Homs CLUB HIPICA AIGUAMOLLS 0

1 2 CT34728 TAKE ME DANCING CT41223  Naís Pérez Schmitt CLUB HIPIC VIDRERES 0

1 3 CT36380 PIRLO CT42153  Cerys Sabine CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 4 CT35091 OMEGA ATLAS CT41513  Alexandra Kelgankina CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 5 CT36429 ALTEA CT38757 Regina Beltran Vallès CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 6 CT38469 SILVER CT43876  Sonia Martin Vidal CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 6 bis 0

1 7 CT38466 PINKY CT41611  Berta Bosch Blazquez CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 8 CT38468 BELLA CT41513  Sofia Arcas Fàbregas CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 9 CT32631 NIKE CT43813  Alba Roura Villaescusa CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 10 CT32941 FURIA CT43876  Andrea Mas Frigola CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 11 CT36296 SPIRIT CT42571  Clàudia Ruiz Serrano FEDERACIO CATALANA D'HIPICA 0

1 12 CT36843 IN-SALAH D'ESTEL CT42571  Lidia Pavez Sagué CLUB HIPIC BOSQUEROS 0

1 12 bis 0

1 13 CT38292 CORLINO CT42037  Gonzalo Porras Clemente CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 14 CT32981 BAMBA 33,91% CT42037  Carla Montoya Balanya CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 15 CT32824 VENDABAL CT41698  Viktoria Belogrudova CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 16 CT29510 LIFE CT41611  Maria Solà Sardà CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 17 CT23907 GYPSO CT43850  Elsa Llobet Turró CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 18 CT33569 COOLMAN CT42591  María Planas Caball CLUB HIPICA AIGUAMOLLS 0

1ª QUALIFICATIVA

CLASIF. O.S. LAC CAVALL LDN GENET/AMAZONA CLUB

PUNTS

TOTAL 

PUNTS

CST0* - CH OMEGA IV Copa 

ACEEGi

13:05 H
24 de Febrer de 2019

ORDRE DE SORTIDA / RESULTATS HORA D'INICI:

0,80 m

www.apista.eu



Barem: A.a.c.

Temps concedit

OBS 
Punts 

Temps

1 1 CT32824 VENDABAL CT35847  Viktoria Belogrudova CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 2 CT32981 BAMBA 33,91% CT41740  Carla Montoya Balanya CLUB HIPIC OMEGA GIRONA 0

1 3 CT29510 LIFE CT39990  Maria Solà Sardà CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 4 CT34116 DANA WINNER CT7244  Eleanora Van Kuyk CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 5 CT38250 NELSON CT40731  Aina Lacondeguy Culla FEDERACIO CATALANA D'HIPICA 0

1 6 CT35702 INQUIETUDE LA FÔRET CT17793  Anna Martinez Gasull CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 7 CT21362 DAKAR CT41740  Silvia Becerra Herrera CENTRE EQUESTRE CAN COMAS 0

1ª QUALIFICATIVA

CLASIF. O.S. LAC CAVALL LDN GENET/AMAZONA CLUB

PUNTS

TOTAL 

PUNTS

CST0* - CH OMEGA IV Copa 

ACEEGi

14:10 H

0,90 m

24 de Febrer de 2019
ORDRE DE SORTIDA / RESULTATS HORA D'INICI:

www.apista.eu



Barem: A.a.c.

Temps concedit

OBS 
Punts 

Temps

1 1 CT38250 NELSON CT38735  Aina Lacondeguy Culla FEDERACIO CATALANA D'HIPICA 0

1 2 CT35702 INQUIETUDE LA FÔRET CT17793  Anna Martinez Gasull CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 3 CT21362 DAKAR CT43364  Silvia Becerra Herrera CENTRE EQUESTRE CAN COMAS 0

1 4 CT37107 JET SET CT43365  Francesc Xavier Artigas Puig CLUB HIPIC BOSQUEROS 0

1 5 CT21421 BALINA DELS BRUCS CT16719 Laura Solà Casadevall CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 6 CT25806 NEMO CT13319 Judith Corominas Romero CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 7 CT34499 ARCHIE CT38493  Joana Nordfeldt Sala CLUB HIPICA AIGUAMOLLS 0

1ª QUALIFICATIVA

CLASIF. O.S. LAC CAVALL LDN GENET/AMAZONA CLUB

PUNTS

TOTAL 

PUNTS

CST0* - CH OMEGA IV Copa 

ACEEGi

14:35 H

1,0 m

24 de Febrer de 2019
ORDRE DE SORTIDA / RESULTATS HORA D'INICI:

www.apista.eu



Barem: A.a.c.

Temps concedit

OBS 

Punts 

Temps

1 1 CT21421 BALINA DELS BRUCS CT16719 Laura Solà Casadevall CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 2 CT25806 NEMO CT13319 Judith Corominas Romero CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1 3 CT34499 ARCHIE CT24789  Joana Nordfeldt Sala CLUB HIPICA AIGUAMOLLS 0

1 4 CT36239 CLEARTENDER CT20316  Carlota Nordfeldt Sala CLUB HIPICA AIGUAMOLLS 0

1 5 CT37026 FABULEUX DE TOXANDRIA CT38387  Yorg Van Den Eyden FEDERACIO CATALANA D'HIPICA 0

1 6 CT36344 CARUSO DE LA BUTTE CT24789  Camille Boubekeur CLUB DEL FEDERAT 0

1ª QUALIFICATIVA

CLASIF. O.S. LAC CAVALL LDN GENET/AMAZONA CLUB

PUNTS

TOTAL 

PUNTS

CST0* - CH OMEGA IV Copa 

ACEEGi

15:10 H

1,1 m

24 de Febrer de 2019
ORDRE DE SORTIDA / RESULTATS HORA D'INICI:

www.apista.eu



Barem: A.a.c.

Temps concedit

OBS 

Punts 

Temps

1 0

1 0

1ª QUALIFICATIVA

CLASIF. O.S. LAC CAVALL LDN GENET/AMAZONA CLUB

PUNTS

TOTAL 

PUNTS

CST0* - CH OMEGA IV Copa 

ACEEGi

1,2 m

24 de Febrer de 2019
ORDRE DE SORTIDA / RESULTATS HORA D'INICI:

www.apista.eu


